Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan George - (501112) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.92
28.95
29.07
29.11
29.21
29.22
30.80
31.72
32.76
33.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.92
28.95
29.11
29.07
29.21
29.22
30.80
31.72
32.76

33.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
542
535
533
528
527
450
412
374
365

WA Pts

544
542
533
535
528
527
450
412
374
365

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

06/02/16
12/07/15
31/01/15
14/03/15
04/05/14
15/03/14
16/03/13
19/05/12
26/02/11
26/02/11

Date

06/02/16
12/07/15
14/03/15
31/01/15
04/05/14
15/03/14
16/03/13
19/05/12
26/02/11

26/02/11

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot

London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent
Crawley

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 1

1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 3

1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



