Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan George - (501112) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.92	544	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
28.95	542	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
29.07	535	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Alton & Dist	1
29.11	533	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
29.21	528		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
29.22	527		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
30.80	450		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.72	412	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
32.76	374		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
33.03	365		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.92	544	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
28.95	542	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
29.11	533	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
29.07	535	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Alton & Dist	1
29.21	528		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
29.22	527		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
30.80	450		16/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.72	412	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
32.76	374		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
33.03	365		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS